Chase Englestead
Parker Howell
Isaac Robertson
Jacob VanSkyhawk
Rufus Terry

Josh Garrard
Derrek Lewis
Chase Hansen
Brakston Morgan
Jacob Olsen
Mason Cook
Jared Olsen
Chandler Morgan
Alex Fitzgerald
Zac Lalliss
Cameron Christensen
Legrand Toia
Braden Morrill
Raleigh Allen

TJ Warnick
Kaden Taylor
Joel Loosli

Jaxon Burns
Samantha Weed
Angela Acord
Brant Harsh
Rylee Wood

Char Jensen

Sam Griffiths
Abbi Griffiths
Parker Jackman
TJ Steck

Jesse Steck

Keith Coleman
Keaton Taylor
Kim Lalliss

Sherri Morrill
Tanya Burns
Kaitlyn Orgill
Alyssa Kennedy
Kaci Harsh
Rebecca Loosli
Portia Loosli
Brent Cornia
Carolyn Gough
Teri Sommers
Tyler Harsh

T LLL(LELRL

adult

adult

adult
adult
adult

adult

adult
adult
adult

adult
adult
adult

adult

adult
adult
adult

adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult

17

16
16
16

17
17
15
12
16
16
17
17
16
17
11
17

13

14

16
13
17

15

16
16

16:02

17:47

19:04

20:01

20:03

20:04

20:50

21:26

22:20

22:21

22:27

23:00

23:01

23:50
24:10:00
24:11:00
24:11:00
24:11:00
24:43:00
24:51:00
25:16:00
26:59:00
27:13:00
27:21:00
27:25:00
27:43:00
27:51:00
28:22:00
28:48:00
28:58:00
29:01:00
29:08:00
29:11:00
29:17:00
29:20:00
30:02:00
30:20:00
31:55:00
32:22:00
33:09:00
33:10:00
33:49:00
34:09:00
34:16:00
34:52:00
35:06:00
35:18:00



Kailee Fisher

Kevin Barton
Shanley Morgan
Shaylynn Lovendahl
Sue Cornia

Becky McCormick
Kylie Wahlin

Jenny Pena

JoeAnn Watts
Barbara Loosli

John Watts

Rayme Pena
Marticia VanLeeuwen
April Steck

Stefan Steck
unknown

unknown

Stefan Steck

adult
adult

adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult
adult

adult
adult

15
15

17

35:18:00
36:04:00
36:19:00
36:33:00
37:49:00
37:50:00
38:27:00
39:31:00
39:31:00
40:43:00
41:04:00
41:04:00
41:14:00
41:21:00
41:41:00
45:32:00
50:37:00
50:38:00



